
CITY OF PLANO

RFB CIP
 RFB No. 2022-0705-B

Erosion Control - Spring Creek at 16th Street
Project No. 7308

Bid Recap

Bid Opening Date/Time: Thursday, October 13, 2022 @ 2:00 PM

Number of Vendors Notified: 1,636

Vendors Submitting "No Bids": 5

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 2

Vendor: Total Bid:
Austin Filter Systems, Inc. 2,570,895.00$          

A&B Construction, LLC 3,202,673.00$          

Recommended Vendor:

Austin Filter Systems, Inc. 2,570,895.00$          

Stephanie Shaffer
Stephanie Shaffer, Contract Administrator Date

11/2/2022


	Recap

